* 3 »
CAPTURING KIDS'
HEARTS

ISHOWCASE SCHOONS

WEEKLY CALENDAR
Week of October 9, 2023
Homecoming Spirit Week!

Monday, October 9th: PJ Day -
e No School - Columbus Day

Tuesday, October 10th: Holiday Day
e 6th Grade PLC Meetings
e Girls on the Run
e Box Cast for Theater
e Girls Basketball HOME against ESTL Clark

Wednesday, October 11th: Barbie vs. Action Figure Day
7th Grade PLC Meetings

Honor Choir

Box Cast for Theater

Chess Club

STEM Meeting in RM 106 & 125

Girls Basketball HOME against Highland

Thursday, October 12th: Neon Day
e 8th Grade PLC Meetings
Social Worker’s PLC Meeting
School Daze for Theater
Girls on the Run
Girls Basketball HOME against Granite City
8th grade Football HOME against EAWR

o Bus 4:45

Friday, October 13th: Redbird Spirit Day

Move your car out of the Pit Parking lot by 4:00!

e CKH Champions Meeting
e Honor Choir
e School Daze for Theater

ALTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:50-8:30
3:30-5:00
3:30-5:00
3:45

7:50-8:30
7:30-8:20
3:30-5:00
3:30-5:10
3:30-4:30
3:45

7:50-8:30
7:50-8:30
3:30-5:00
3:30-5:00
3:45
6:00

7:50-8:30
7:30-8:20
3:30-5:00



