

ALTON MIDDLE SCHOOL WEEKLY CALENDAR



Week of October 9, 2023 Homecoming Spirit Week!

Monday, October 9th: PJ Day 😁

• No School - Columbus Day

Tuesday, October 10th: Holiday Day

•	6th Grade PLC Meetings	7:50-8:30
•	Girls on the Run	3:30-5:00
•	Box Cast for Theater	3:30-5:00
•	Girls Basketball HOME against ESTL Clark	3:45

Wednesday, October 11th: Barbie vs. Action Figure Day

•	7th Grade PLC Meetings	7:50-8:30
•	Honor Choir	7:30-8:20
•	Box Cast for Theater	3:30-5:00
•	Chess Club	3:30-5:10
•	STEM Meeting in RM 106 & 125	3:30-4:30
•	Girls Basketball HOME against Highland	3:45

Thursday, October 12th: Neon Day

o Bus 4:45

•	8th Grade PLC Meetings	7:50-8:30
•	Social Worker's PLC Meeting	7:50-8:30
•	School Daze for Theater	3:30-5:00
•	Girls on the Run	3:30-5:00
•	Girls Basketball HOME against Granite City	3:45
•	8th grade Football HOME against EAWR	6:00

Friday, October 13th: Redbird Spirit Day

Move your car out of the Pit Parking lot by 4:00!

•	CKH Champions Meeting	7:50-8:30
•	Honor Choir	7:30-8:20
•	School Daze for Theater	3:30-5:00